
Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi- Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 479/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 83224 Flemming Jensen Helsingør Salonskytte 541/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 505/00
2 147415 Poul Erik Nielsen Helsingør Salonskytte 492/00
3 65242 Tore Kristensen Helsingør Salonskytte 490/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 569/00
2 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 561/00
3 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 559/00
4 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 548/00
5 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 526/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 91950 Mogens Bering Larsen Ramløse Idrætsforening 517/00
2 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 476/00
3 140939 Anders Beck Thomsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 475/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 129006 Mona Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 486/00
2 145367 Michelle Reich Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 483/00
3 111690 Jesper Ewald Ramløse Idrætsforening 473/00
4 148163 Julie Baggesen Ramløse Idrætsforening 469/00
5 134537 Peter Anderskov Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 457/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 147209 Sigurd Olsen Stenløse Skytteforening 358/00
2 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi- Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 346/00
3 147973 Rikke Lykke Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 325/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 83224 Flemming Jensen Helsingør Salonskytte 379/00
2 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 372/00
3 95813 Leif Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 371/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 61921 Bo Jacobsen Stenløse Skytteforening 362/00
2 145436 Kristian Løvgreen- Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 293/00

Resultatliste
NORDSJÆLLANDSMESTERSKAB 25M - 2023

129-08-2023 14:45:02



3 149281 Brian Løvgreen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 276/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 391/00
2 139187 Thomas Sevelsted Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 385/00
3 132793 Mette R. Jensen Stenløse Skytteforening 381/00
4 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 379/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 374/00
2 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 372/00
3 123555 Jesper Munch Lynge-Uggeløse If - 366/00
4 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 364/00
5 84732 Carsten Heegaard Ganløse Skytteforening 360/00
6 140939 Anders Beck Thomsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 356/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 75123 Malik John Lunden Stenløse Skytteforening 381/00
2 101800 Patrick Drews Jepsen Stenløse Skytteforening 368/00
3 145367 Michelle Reich Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 353/00
4 133337 Jan Larsen Stenløse Skytteforening 352/00
4 130431 Thomas Barnekov Stenløse Skytteforening 352/00
6 119993 Birgitte Kjems Ramløse Idrætsforening 349/00
7 121994 Claus Hagen Nielsen Værløse Skytteforening 344/00
8 148163 Julie Baggesen Ramløse Idrætsforening 337/00
9 67936 Togo Lunden Stenløse Skytteforening 336/00
10 147208 Jan Olsen Stenløse Skytteforening 327/00
11 61745 Dorrit Thers Stenløse Skytteforening 310/00
11 129006 Mona Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 310/00
13 148502 Martin Rosenberg Lynge-Uggeløse If - 300/00
14 141673 Carl Emil Andersen Lehm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 277/00

22 Modificeret, 25 m 22M - Klasse 22Mod
1 142547 John Vedelman Helsingør Salonskytte 346/00

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 369/00
2 66161 Knud Winther Knudsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 359/00
3 119993 Birgitte Kjems Ramløse Idrætsforening 337/00
4 148163 Julie Baggesen Ramløse Idrætsforening 331/00

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 359/00
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2 123555 Jesper Munch Lynge-Uggeløse If - 349/00
3 84732 Carsten Heegaard Lynge-Uggeløse If - 335/00
4 138841 Niels P. Michelsen Stenløse Skytteforening 306/00
5 95813 Leif Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 298/00
6 142547 John Vedelman Helsingør Salonskytte 296/00
7 140939 Anders Beck Thomsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 293/00
8 65078 Michael Kobberø Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 268/00
9 147415 Poul Erik Nielsen Helsingør Salonskytte 230/00
10 147973 Rikke Lykke Rasmussen Lynge-Uggeløse If - 211/00
11 148502 Martin Rosenberg Lynge-Uggeløse If - 165/00
12 65128 Jens Gustav Olsson Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 162/00

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 381/00
2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 365/00
3 81420 Michael Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 359/00
4 128011 Chris Jørgensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 323/00

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen Hørsholm Pistolforening 372/00
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